:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9185823

May 30, 2024 07:24 (UTC)

In epoch 287,056 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1306437 - 0.018452488 ETH®
69.67 USD

2 1306438 - 0.018323644 ETH®
69.19 USD

3 1306439 - 0.018419782 ETH®
69.55 USD

4 1306440 - 0.018387490 ETH®
69.43 USD

S 1306441 - 0.018412300 ETH®
69.52 USD

6 1306442 - 0.018391950 ETH&®
69.45 USD

7 1306443 - 0.018417419 ETH®
69.54 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/9185823
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/287056
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1306437
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1306438
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1306439
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1306440
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1306441
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1306442
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1306443

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1306444

1306445

1306446

1306447

1306448

1306449

1306450

1306451

1306452

Validator Id

1190152

Amount

- 0.018415753
69.54 USD

- 0.018364460
69.34 USD

- 0.017979332
67.89 USD

- 0.018319695
69.17 USD

- 0.018382611
69.41 USD

- 0.018528396
69.96 USD

- 0.018393835
69.45 USD

- 0.018418078
69.54 USD

- 0.017896852
67.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.044571291
168.30 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1306444
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1306445
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1306446
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1306447
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1306448
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1306449
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1306450
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1306451
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1306452
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1190152

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



