

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-15 08:55 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9185823</u>
DATE & TIME	May 30, 2024 · 07:24 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>287,056</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1306437</u>	- 0.018452488 ETH ⊘ 69.67 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1306438</u>	- 0.018323644 ETH ↔ 69.19 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1306439</u>	- 0.018419782 ETH ⊘ 69.55 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1306440</u>	- 0.018387490 ETH ⊘ 69.43 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1306441</u>	- 0.018412300 ETH ⊘ 69.52 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1306442</u>	- 0.018391950 ETH ② 69.45 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1306443</u>	- 0.018417419 ETH ⊘ 69.54 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1306444</u>	- 0.018415753 ETH ⊘ 69.54 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1306445</u>	- 0.018364460 ETH ⊘ 69.34 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1306446</u>	- 0.017979332 ETH ⊘ 67.89 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1306447</u>	- 0.018319695 ETH ③ 69.17 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1306448</u>	- 0.018382611 ETH ⊘ 69.41 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1306449</u>	- 0.018528396 ETH ⊘ 69.96 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1306450</u>	- 0.018393835 ETH ⊘ 69.45 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1306451</u>	- 0.018418078 ETH ⊘ 69.54 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1306452</u>	- 0.017896852 ETH ③ 67.58 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1190152</u>	+ 0.044571291 ETH 🔗

168.30 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.